
Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

City of Gresham, Councilor, Position 1 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Kayla Brown Jack Hollis Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4701 60 162 39 23  58.97% 16  41.03% 0   0.00% 0 21
Precinct 4808 1748 2590 1333 795  59.64% 523  39.23% 15   1.13% 0 415
Precinct 4907 3548 6310 2650 1474  55.62% 1154  43.55% 22   0.83% 0 898
Precinct 4908 5271 8741 3946 2285  57.91% 1634  41.41% 27   0.68% 2 1323
Precinct 4909 3642 6771 2693 1437  53.36% 1232  45.75% 24   0.89% 0 949
Precinct 5002 4502 8198 3420 2022  59.12% 1359  39.74% 39   1.14% 0 1082
Precinct 5004 3269 4837 2399 1456  60.69% 924  38.52% 19   0.79% 0 870
Precinct 5005 5269 8222 3992 2332  58.42% 1627  40.76% 33   0.83% 2 1275
Precinct 5006 5120 6923 4001 2402  60.03% 1571  39.27% 28   0.70% 0 1119
Precinct 5007 5517 9111 4204 2564  60.99% 1593  37.89% 47   1.12% 1 1312
Precinct 5008 5261 7840 3973 2473  62.25% 1466  36.90% 34   0.86% 1 1287
Precinct 5201 2211 3167 1681 1082  64.37% 582  34.62% 17   1.01% 0 530

Total 45418 72872 34331 20345  59.26% 13681  39.85% 305   0.89% 6 11081
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Multnomah County Official Precinct Results
November 2024 General Election

All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

City of Gresham, Councilor, Position 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Cathy Vandehey

Keathley
Jacquenette

Josefa McIntire
Thomas Stanley Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4701 60 162 39 20  51.28% 14  35.90% 5  12.82% 0   0.00% 0 21
Precinct 4808 1748 2590 1297 634  48.88% 454  35.00% 191  14.73% 18   1.39% 1 450
Precinct 4907 3548 6310 2603 983  37.76% 1085  41.68% 513  19.71% 22   0.85% 0 945
Precinct 4908 5271 8741 3935 1705  43.33% 1554  39.49% 641  16.29% 35   0.89% 2 1334
Precinct 4909 3642 6771 2645 902  34.10% 1234  46.65% 478  18.07% 31   1.17% 0 997
Precinct 5002 4502 8198 3381 1364  40.34% 1371  40.55% 611  18.07% 35   1.04% 0 1121
Precinct 5004 3269 4837 2379 1115  46.87% 859  36.11% 384  16.14% 21   0.88% 0 890
Precinct 5005 5269 8222 3973 1845  46.44% 1539  38.74% 559  14.07% 30   0.76% 2 1294
Precinct 5006 5120 6923 4017 1969  49.02% 1516  37.74% 508  12.65% 24   0.60% 0 1103
Precinct 5007 5517 9111 4141 1836  44.34% 1600  38.64% 657  15.87% 48   1.16% 1 1375
Precinct 5008 5261 7840 3961 1919  48.45% 1383  34.92% 618  15.60% 41   1.04% 1 1299
Precinct 5201 2211 3167 1666 900  54.02% 506  30.37% 243  14.59% 17   1.02% 0 545

Total 45418 72872 34037 15192  44.63% 13115  38.53% 5408  15.89% 322   0.95% 7 11374
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All Precincts, All Districts, All Counter Groups, All ScanStations, All Contests, All Boxes
Total Ballots Cast: 418947, Registered Voters: 576399, Overall Turnout: 72.68%

2024-12-02
12:42:44

City of Gresham, Councilor, Position 5 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots

Cast
Reg.

Voters
Total

Votes
Timothy O Youker Sue Piazza Write-in Over

Votes
Under
Votes

Precinct 4701 60 162 37 8  21.62% 29  78.38% 0   0.00% 0 23
Precinct 4808 1748 2590 1230 251  20.41% 962  78.21% 17   1.38% 0 518
Precinct 4907 3548 6310 2533 717  28.31% 1787  70.55% 29   1.14% 0 1015
Precinct 4908 5271 8741 3872 917  23.68% 2912  75.21% 43   1.11% 6 1393
Precinct 4909 3642 6771 2575 744  28.89% 1805  70.10% 26   1.01% 2 1065
Precinct 5002 4502 8198 3276 899  27.44% 2335  71.28% 42   1.28% 0 1226
Precinct 5004 3269 4837 2345 514  21.92% 1798  76.67% 33   1.41% 0 924
Precinct 5005 5269 8222 3854 854  22.16% 2954  76.65% 46   1.19% 1 1414
Precinct 5006 5120 6923 3957 784  19.81% 3133  79.18% 40   1.01% 0 1163
Precinct 5007 5517 9111 4066 985  24.23% 3027  74.45% 54   1.33% 1 1450
Precinct 5008 5261 7840 3946 797  20.20% 3101  78.59% 48   1.22% 0 1315
Precinct 5201 2211 3167 1621 330  20.36% 1286  79.33% 5   0.31% 0 590

Total 45418 72872 33312 7800  23.41% 25129  75.44% 383   1.15% 10 12096
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